Weekly to do List

Long term goals:

1)

2)

3)

Short term goals to help you achieve your long term goals:

la)

1b)

1c)

2a)

2b)

2¢C)

3a)

3b)

3¢)

Extracurricular Activities

Monday: Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Thursday:

Friday: Saturday:

Sunday:

Academic Advising

Phone 717-245-1080



	Sheet1

